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RAPOR KINERJA

Ranking: 6

Predikat SAKIP: A

Rata-Rata Nilai: 100.00%

Predikat: Baik

No Sasaran Strategis Indikator Sasaran
Sasaran Sub-

kegiatan

Indikator Sub-

kegiatan

Kinerja Anggaran

Target
Realis

asi

Capaia

n (%)
PAGU

Realis

asi

Capaia

n (%)

1

Meningkatnya

Partisipasi

Masyarakat

Berolahraga

Persentase

Masyarakat

Berolahraga

Ikutsertanya

masyarakat dalam

gerakan olahraga

massal

Jumlah masyarakat

yang mengikuti

olahraga massal

50 50 100
103122

000

103122

000
100.00

2

Meningkatnya

Partisipasi

Masyarakat

Berolahraga

Persentase

Masyarakat

Berolahraga

Tereviewnya

dokumen profil

perangkat daerah

Jumlah dokumen

profil perangkat

daerah yang

tereview

1 1 100
800010

0

800010

0
100.00

Rata-rata:
100.0

0

100.0

0

Rekomendasi:
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